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Men / 51 / 7-8
Session: *8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominick Camarena857
WOGA-Frisco

11.200 11.100 9.60010.100 11.10011.100 64.200
1 2T 14 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jorge Rodriguez838
Iron Cross

11.100 10.200 9.50010.700 10.40010.400 62.300
2 8 6T 2T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Nicholas Fletcher840
Iron Cross

10.600 11.200 9.20010.900 10.10010.100 62.100
4* 1 4T 10T 5 6* 3T

3T

Cade Kosina860
Champions

10.600 11.000 9.40011.100 10.1009.900 62.100
3* 4T 1 6T 6 5* 4T

4T

Jacob Moran823
Cypress Academy

10.300 9.700 9.30010.900 10.4009.700 60.300
9T 11 5T 9 7 4T 5 

5 

Diego Quiroz854
Alamo

10.400 9.300 9.20010.400 10.50010.300 60.100
7T 14T 10T 11T 4 2 6 

6 

Donovan Walsh858
Crenshaw

9.800 11.000 9.40010.600 9.9009.100 59.800
14T 5T 8T 7T 12T 7 7 

7 

Alexander Tsooma836
AHGA

10.500 11.100 8.80011.000 9.5008.800 59.700
6 3T 2T 21T 14 9T 8 

8 

Jack Palmer855
Metropolitan

10.400 9.500 9.50011.000 9.7008.400 58.500
8T 12 3T 3T 22 8 9 

9 

Charles Williams824
Cypress Academy

10.100 9.300 9.50010.400 9.5009.400 58.200
11 15T 11T 4T 8 10T 10 

10 

Luka Kolovyansky822
Metropolitan

9.200 10.700 9.20010.700 9.5008.700 58.000
20 6T 7T 12T 15T 11T 11 

11 

Cason Johnson852
Alamo

9.900 9.100 9.40010.400 8.50010.400 57.700
13 18T 12T 8T 3T 19T 12 

12 

Logan Davidson812
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.800 9.900 9.00010.600 9.0009.200 57.500
15T 10 9T 16T 10T 12T 13 

13 

Nathan Walkup815
Capital (M)

10.600 8.700 9.0009.100 9.0009.300 55.700
5T 23T 27T 17T 9 13T 14T

14T

Andrew Fong861
Champions

10.300 9.100 8.9009.800 8.5009.100 55.700
10T 19T 19 19T 13T 20T 15T

15T

Zac Schiller825
Cypress Academy

9.500 9.100 9.20010.000 9.0008.700 55.500
16 20T 15T 13T 16T 14T 16 

16 

Alexander Mancha859
Champions

9.300 10.700 8.4009.300 8.3008.500 54.500
18T 7T 25 27 19T 23 17 

17 

Aaron Yarnell816
Capital (M)

10.000 9.000 8.6009.900 8.5008.300 54.300
12 21 18 25T 23 21T 18 

18 

Cade Herring827
Cypress Academy

9.100 9.400 8.8009.700 8.6008.500 54.100
21T 13 20T 22T 20T 17T 19 

19 

Isaac Byrne832
Champions

8.000 9.200 9.10010.000 8.9008.700 53.900
26 17 16T 14T 17T 15 20 

20 

Austin Rudolph817
Alamo

9.100 7.900 8.6009.600 8.8009.200 53.200
22T 25 22 26T 11T 16 21 

21 

Samuel Fritz853
Alamo

8.100 8.700 9.5009.100 8.6008.700 52.700
25 24T 28T 5T 18T 18T 22 

22 

Griffin Darby811
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.300 8.800 8.1009.700 8.4007.000 51.300
19T 22 21T 28 28 22 23 

23 

Sebastian Hansford821
Metropolitan

7.100 10.000 8.8009.500 7.4008.100 50.900
28 9 23 23T 24T 25 24 

24 
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Cohen Olson851
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.400 7.200 9.00010.200 7.1007.600 50.500
17 27 13 18T 26 26 25 

25 

Paulo Mitchell833
Champions

8.200 7.500 9.1009.200 7.7008.100 49.800
24 26 26 15T 25T 24 26 

26 

Nicholas Deo856
Cypress Academy

8.900 5.600 8.90010.000 7.0008.500 48.900
23 28 17T 20T 21T 27 27 

27 

Ari Allen835
Champions

7.200 9.300 8.8009.400 6.7007.100 48.500
27 16T 24 24T 27 28 28 

28 
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